
Miami to Casablanca & Barcelona

Dubrovnik Days & Mykonos Nights

Barcelona, Palma, Rome & (Many) More

Greek Island Glow

Southern Spain & Casablanca

Corfu, Dubrovnik & More

Greek Island Glow

Istanbul, Santorini & More

Florence, Rome, Palma & More

Spanish and Italian Hotspots

Starry Nights in Greece & Croatia

Greek Island Glow

A Virgin Celebration Voyage (Lisbon)

Reykjavik to Amsterdam & Portsmouth

Portsmouth to Lisbon, Casablanca & Spain

Barcelona to Cannes, Rome & Tuscany

Scarlet's Haunted Halloween Soirée

Resilient's Haunted Halloween Soirée

Spanish Isles, Rome & Cannes

Coastal Gems: Italy, France & Spain

02-May-25

03-May-25

31-May-25

07-Jun-25

11-Jun-25

14-Jun-25

21-Jun-25

28-Jun-25

28-Jun-25

05-Jul-25

09-Jul-25

19-Jul-25

21-Jul-25

05-Aug-25

12-Sep-25

24-Sep-25

15-Oct-25

25-Oct-25

30-May-26

05-Jun-26

DEPARTURE
DATE VOYAGE ITINERARY

Scarlet Lady 

Resilient Lady

Scarlet Lady

Resilient Lady 

Scarlet Lady

Resilient Lady 

Resilient Lady 

Resilient  Lady

Scarlet Lady

Scarlet Lady

Resilient Lady 

Resilient Lady 

Scarlet Lady

Scarlet Lady

Scarlet Lady 

Scarlet Lady

Scarlet Lady

Resilient Lady

Valiant Lady

Valiant Lady

SHIP

1 night in Miami

1 night in Athens

1 night in Barcelona

1 night in Athens

1 night in Barcelona

1 night in Athens

1 night in Athens

1 night in Athens

1 night in Barcelona

1 night in Civitavecchia

1 night in Athens

1 night in Athens

1 night in Lisbon

1 night in Reykjavik

N/A

1 night in Barcelona

1 night in Barcelona

1 night in Barcelona

1 night in Barcelona

2 nights in Barcelona

PRE-CRUISE STAY

15-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

11-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

10-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

11-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

10-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

5-Night Voyage

11-Night Voyage

13-Night Voyage

12-Night Voyage

15-Night Voyage

14-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

7-Night Voyage

NIGHTS

 £2,099.00 

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A 

 £1,449.00 

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 £1,649.00 

 £1,399.00 

 £1,599.00 

 £1,949.00 

 £1,749.00 

 £1,449.00 

 £1,549.00 

INSIDER PP

Miami • Santa Cruz de Tenerife • Gran Canaria • Casablanca • Valencia • Barcelona

Piraeus (Athens) • Split • Dubrovnik • Kotor • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Barcelona • Cannes • Palma de Mallorca • Ibiza • Ajaccio, Corsica • La Spezia • Civitavecchia (Rome) • Barcelona

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Barcelona • Málaga • Cádiz • Casablanca • Valencia • Palma de Mallorca • Ibiza • Barcelona

Piraeus (Athens) • Kotor • Dubrovnik • Corfu • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Istanbul • Kusadasi • Mykonos • Rhodes • Santorini • Chania, Crete • Piraeus (Athens)

Barcelona • Palma de Mallorca • Cannes • Ajaccio, Corsica • Livorno (Florence/Pisa) • Civitavecchia (Rome)

Civitavecchia (Rome) • Naples • Palermo, Sicily • Marina di Carrara • Ajaccio, Corsica • Barcelona

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Bodrum • Mykonos • Dubrovnik • Kotor • Corfu • Piraeus (Athens)

Piraeus (Athens) • Santorini • Rhodes • Bodrum • Mykonos • Piraeus (Athens)

Lisbon • Leixoes (Porto) • La Coruña • Portsmouth

Reykjavik • Ísafjörður • Akureyri • Lerwick • Amsterdam • Portsmouth

Portsmouth • La Coruña • Lisbon • Casablanca • Málaga • Ibiza • Barcelona

Barcelona • Ibiza • Palma de Mallorca • Cannes • Ajaccio, Corsica • Cagliari, Sardinia • Livorno (Florence/Pisa) • Naples • Civitavecchia (Rome)

Barcelona • Palma de Mallorca • Casablanca • Funchal • Santa Cruz de Tenerife • Miami

Barcelona • Valencia • Casablanca • Gran Canaria • Miami

Barcelona • Palma de Mallorca • Civitavecchia (Rome) • Cannes • Ibiza • Barcelona

Barcelona • Toulon • Marina di Carrara • Ajaccio, Corsica • Ibiza • Barcelona

Extended! Book before 2 April 2025 to secure huge savings!

Prices are lead-in and are based on two Sailors sharing a cabin.  Return flights from UK airports are included.

Pre-cruise stays are on a room only basis. Further details on the hotel stay will be communicated at enquiry stage.

Prices are subject to fluctuation and availability at the time of booking.

Voyage Store can package all Voyages with flights and pre/post cruise stays to suit all Sailors.

Please call 0151 350 1133 or email our Voyage Store reservations team on enquiries@trade-voyagestore.com for more information. 

Click here for full terms and conditions.

 £2,399.00 

 N/A

 £2,049.00

£1,549.00

£1,899.00

£1,549.00

£1,499.00

£1,899.00

£1,399.00

£1,399.00

£1,749.00

£1,549.00

£979.00

£1,899.00

£1,799.00

£1,849.00

 £2,399.00 

 £2,299.00 

 £1,649.00 

 £1,749.00 

SEA TERRACE PP

LOCK IN A FREE BALCONY
UPGRADE ON ALL SAILINGS BELOW

https://www.sellvv.co.uk/uk-free-balcony-upgrade-offer-terms-and-conditions/

